Membership Application

Friends of the Fairhope Museum of History

The Friends of the Fairhope Museum of History group supports the Museum with financial contributions, involvement in Museum programming and activities while assisting the Museum staff tell Fairhope's story. Become a member and participate in the many events and programs held at the Museum throughout the year.

Note: Memberships are for the calendar year (January-December).

Name	Home Phone
Address	Cell Phone
City/State	_Zip Code
Email	

Membership Categories: () Individual \$20 () Volunteer/Docent \$10

() Family \$30 () Donor \$100 () Renewal?

Please make your check payable to the Friends of the Fairhope Museum of History.

Mail to: Treasurer, Friends of the Fairhope Museum, 24 North Section Street,

Fairhope, AL 36532

OR drop off at the Museum during business hours: Tuesday-Saturday, 9am - 5pm.

Would you like to volunteer at the Museum or help with special events and projects? Please contact Museum staff to discuss opportunities. (251) 929-1471.

The Fairhope Museum of History is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

 Date_____
 Amount_____
 Check #_____